
WK 11 (m)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Maximilian Kröber PSC Berlin
2. Dennis Mielke PSC Berlin
3. Alexandros Kalpakidis TSV Calw
4. Ferenc Römer TSF Heuchelheim

WK 1-5 (m/w)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Jan Elsner BSG Duisburg Buchholz
2. Marcel Miss TTG Büßfeld
3. Max Zuber RSC Frankfurt
3. Lisa Hentig TuS Winterscheid

WK 6/7 (m)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Jonathan Böhmker F&F der MSfK Schwerin e.V.
2. Tim Laue BSA SV Hoffeld
3. Tilo Sonnenschein TTG Büßfeld
3. Benedikt Müller TSV Amicitia Viernheim

WK 6/7 (w)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Bente Harenberg TTC Eckernförder Bucht
2. Tiziana Oliv TTC Elgershausen
3. Vanessa Perner TSV Heist
4. Celine Pistora SV Böblingen

WK 8 (m)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Karl Witzgall TTC Eckernförder Bucht
2. Dominik Gresens Borussia Düsseldorf
3. Moritz Blumenstock VSG Mitteltal-Obertal
3. Tom-Luca Terkuhlen Borussia Düsseldorf
5. Benjamin Sander TTG Büßfeld
5. Dominik Rehn TTV Radebeul
5. Johannes Lehrer BRSG Bietigheim-Bissingen
5. Julian Ramm VSG Wuppertal



WK 9/10/AB (m)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Mika Winnen VSG Gelsenkirchen
2. Yannik Rüddenklau TTG Büßfeld
3. Anthony Radowitz TSV Heist
3. Florian Sturm TSV Heist

WK 9/10/AB (w)
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Marlene Reeg TTG Büßfeld
2. Lena Kramm BSV München
3. Marina Piske TSV Heist
4. Ricarda Dehl TSV Heist

Doppel
Siegerliste

Platz Spieler Verein
1. Sebastian Klask

Mika Winnen
SV Seehausen
VSG Gelsenkirchen

2. Moritz Blumenstock
Johannes Lehrer

VSG Mitteltal-Obertal
BRSG Bietigheim-Bissingen

3. Alexandros Kalpakidis
Tim Laue

TSV Calw
BSA SV Hoffeld

3. Dennis Mielke
Maximilian Kröber

PSC Berlin
PSC Berlin

5. Lena Kramm
Marlene Reeg

BSV München
TTG Büßfeld

5. Benjamin Sander
Benedikt Müller

TTG Büßfeld
TSV Amicitia Viernheim

5. Marina Piske
Ricarda Dehl

TSV Heist
TSV Heist

5. Laurenz Fehling
Johannes Petersen

Sponeta Erfurt
USV Jena

9. Lisa Hentig
Philipp Novak

TuS Winterscheid
BSV München

9. Bente Harenberg
Vanessa Perner

TTC Eckernförder Bucht
TSV Heist

9. Karl Witzgall
Kai Skibbe

TTC Eckernförder Bucht
TSV Heist

9. Mio Lukas Wager
Florian Sturm

TSV Heist
TSV Heist

9. Jan Elsner
Tim Bunte

BSG Duisburg Buchholz
BSG Duisburg Buchholz

9. Christian Hintze
Julian Ramm

TTF Bad Honnef
VSG Wuppertal

9. Dominik Rehn
Jonas Wand

TTV Radebeul
BS Münster



9. Dominik Gresens
Tom-Luca Terkuhlen

Borussia Düsseldorf
Borussia Düsseldorf

17. Tilo Sonnenschein
Jan Michel Günther

TTG Büßfeld
RSC Frankfurt

17. Marcel Miss
Max Zuber

TTG Büßfeld
RSC Frankfurt

17. Arne Schreiter
Marvin Doerry

TTG Büßfeld
JSK Rodgau

17. Ryo Yoshimura
Elias Monden

TTG Büßfeld
TSF Heuchelheim

17. Peter Prinzen
Ferenc Römer

TTG Büßfeld
TSF Heuchelheim

17. Anthony Radowitz
Leon Gehm

TSV Heist
TSV Heist

17. Lucas Clausen
Rafael Abanto

TSV Heist
TSV Heist

17. Dennis Krause
Maximilian Jacob

SRH Campus Sports Heidelberg
SRH Campus Sports Heidelberg

17. Felix Heilmann
Nils Wiedenhöft

RSC Berlin
RSC Berlin

17. Tiziana Oliv
Tobias Krinke

TTC Elgershausen
BSG Bielefeld

17. Richard Mahler
Jonathan Böhmker

BSV München
F&F der MSfK Schwerin e.V.


